
 

ext issue-
Next issue? No plans are set yet, but be sure it will be full of suprises.

Subscribe to TMS-
E-Mail subscriptions are *FREE*!! That's right, you can get TMS in your e-mail box
every month!!    Send a e-mail message to Subscribe@macsavvy.com or 
Letters@macsavvy.com and we'll add you to the list!

Wanted:
If you love to write thats all you need to write for our e-zine.    Send profesionally
written manuscripts to Webmaster@macsavvy.com for review.    We will contact you within 
ten days if we like your article.    

We also need Applebytes Editors.    These are people that can submit Mac-related news to 
our publication.    Contact us at Webmaster@macsavvy.com

Back issues-
Back issues of The Mac Savvy are available for downloading on America Online and on 
the Info-Mac sites.      If you would like a back issue and can't find it contact us, or 
check our website.

Advertisers-
You can place your ads in The Mac Savvy at a low cost, contact our advertising department 
at ad@macsavvy.com for price information.

 

oll that beautiful bean footage:



Editor in chief:

Bobby Kolling/bobby@macsavvy.com

Assistant to the Editor in chief:



Deanna Feliciano/deannaf@macsavvy.com

Contributing Editors/Writers:

Blondee/blondee@macsavvy.com



 Deanna Feliciano/deannaf@macsavvy.com

Clint Howard/gamester@macsavvy.com

Michael Huang/hypermike@macsavvy.com



        

Ronald Koleman/RemyKole99@aol.com

Bobby Kolling/bobby@macsavvy.com
                                                                    Shuana McGee/smcgee@macsavvy.com

R. Kirk McPike/rkirkmcp@macsavvy.com



 Pi/pi@macsavvy.com

Joe Shuster/quickclicks@macsavvy.com



Copy Editors:

Arun Bahl



Cover Artist:

Casey Leveque/casey@macsavvy.com

 

he Cover:

The Mac Savvy Cover is made by talented Casey Leveque, and can be emailed at 
Casey@macsavvy.com.    For more of Casey's work, on AOL do a file search for "RYBACK92".   
Believe me, the pictures you will find are truly awesome!!

 

here to find The Mac Savvy:
The Mac Savvy is available in the following file libraries:
On America Online: Keywords MUT, MOS, DTP, and MACWORLD
On the internet:    On the Info-Mac mirror sites, although I suggest searching with 
http://www.shareware.com.    It is also available at our website: 
http://www.macsavvy.com/macsavvy/

Software/Shareware Vendors-
If you would like to see your product reviewed in our e-zine contact the editor-in-chief 



requesting more information about reviewing cmmercial software, shareware makers should 
send a brief discription of thier product and thier product attached to a e-mail file to 
Webmaster@macsavvy.com.

Thanks for reading TMS #6!!

 


